
2018 PIRELLI MOTUL VICTORIAN ROAD RACING

Round 4 - Broadford : 22 & 23 September

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

& SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIPS

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

SUPERBIKE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:47:51
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 86 A Tyson JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 57.192  3 of  3
  2 43 A Ben GOTCH / Total Welding and 

Fabrication
Honda CBR 1000 57.591  3 of  3 .399 .399

  3 84 A Nathan JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 58.341  6 of 10 .750 1.149
  4 72 B Brad SHAW Yamaha R1 1000 58.462  4 of  8 .121 1.270
  5 74 A Scott McGREGOR Yamaha R1 1000 58.515  3 of  7 .053 1.323
  6 82 B Jake DREW / Penrite / Race Center 

/ Ricondi / Willmax Graphics / YRD / 
Brighton Bikes & Bits

Yamaha R1 1000 58.583  7 of 10 .068 1.391

  7 88 A Dean OUGHTRED / Demenna 
Cranes / Chandler / Dynoverks

Honda CBR 1000 58.641  7 of  7 .058 1.449

  8 54 A Brendan WILSON Suzuki GSX-R 1000 58.865  5 of  5 .224 1.673
  9 55 A Andrew ORD / Ords Motorcycles Suzuki GSX-R 1000 58.889  7 of  8 .024 1.697
 10 75 B Trent BINAISSE / Envy Scooters / 

Lone Wolf Surf Co. / Brad Signs
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 58.907  5 of 10 .018 1.715

 11 47 B Quentin BLAZLEY / Cycleworld / 
Qube Constructions / Motul / Crains 
Combined

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 59.321  8 of  8 .414 2.129

 12 19 C Richardo HEWSON Yamaha R1 1000 59.389  3 of  3 .068 2.197
 13 23 B Mathew FYFFE / AESC Aprilia RSV4 1000 59.426  8 of 10 .037 2.234
 14 71 C Kurt SUSHAMES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 59.514  6 of  8 .088 2.322
 15 67 C Matthew DEAN Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:00.287  8 of  8 .773 3.095
 16 7 C Travis HARDY Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:00.386  4 of  7 .099 3.194
 17 98 C Chris HOOPER Honda CBR 1000 1:00.492  4 of  4 .106 3.300
 18 04 B Michael HICKS Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:00.902 10 of 10 .410 3.710
 19 33 C Allen McGUIRE BMW S RR 1000 1:01.155  6 of  9 .253 3.963
 20 211 B Jeffrey HILL Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:01.243  5 of  6 .088 4.051
 21 83 D Manuel LOQUENZ Aprillia 1000 1:03.808  6 of  9 2.565 6.616
 22 6 C Cori BOURNE / Pedders 

Suspension Shepp. / NBS Brake 
Supplies / Shepp. Service Centre

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:04.396  4 of  6 .588 7.204

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERBIKE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:47:51
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
04 Michael HICKS 1:03.696 1:02.648 1:02.352 1:01.593 1:02.383 1:01.178 1:01.427 1:02.012 1:02.862 1:00.902
6 Cori BOURNE 1:08.210 1:05.601 1:05.170 1:04.396 1:04.833 1:04.720
7 Travis HARDY 1:03.382 1:01.161 1:00.884 1:00.386 1:01.037 1:00.656 1:00.797
19 Richardo HEWSON 1:01.936 59.868 59.389
23 Mathew FYFFE 1:02.380 1:01.519 1:00.210 59.577 59.534 1:00.082 59.809 59.426 59.988 1:00.599
33 Allen McGUIRE 1:04.591 1:02.414 1:01.859 1:02.198 1:02.600 1:01.155 1:01.367 1:02.072 1:54.393
43 Ben GOTCH 1:02.970 58.229 57.591
47 Quentin BLAZLEY 1:02.607 1:02.133 1:00.574 59.765 59.487 59.792 1:00.110 59.321
54 Brendan WILSON 1:02.060 59.513 59.479 59.021 58.865
55 Andrew ORD 1:05.229 1:02.040 59.527 1:14.080 1:03.218 59.100 58.889 59.314
67 Matthew DEAN 1:03.796 1:01.900 1:02.242 1:01.659 1:01.962 1:00.290 1:01.265 1:00.287
71 Kurt SUSHAMES 1:02.073 1:00.417 1:00.381 1:00.737 59.849 59.514 59.654 59.921
72 Brad SHAW 1:02.300 59.132 58.655 58.462 59.283 58.749 58.793 58.738
74 Scott McGREGOR 1:02.946 59.270 58.515 58.825 59.855 58.747 59.360
75 Trent BINAISSE 1:02.875 1:00.085 58.919 59.306 58.907 1:00.143 59.399 1:00.811 1:01.809 1:01.403
82 Jake DREW 1:02.665 59.758 59.327 59.384 59.064 59.308 58.583 59.228 59.315 59.359
83 Manuel LOQUENZ 1:07.463 1:06.209 1:05.108 1:04.549 1:04.315 1:03.808 1:04.287 1:04.693 1:04.207
84 Nathan JONES 1:04.829 1:01.136 58.639 59.337 59.282 58.341 58.464 58.574 58.825 1:00.345
86 Tyson JONES 1:05.285 57.560 57.192
88 Dean OUGHTRED 1:03.014 58.870 58.791 58.834 1:01.268 58.787 58.641
98 Chris HOOPER 1:04.277 1:00.948 1:00.722 1:00.492
211 Jeffrey HILL 1:07.227 1:01.749 1:01.964 1:01.482 1:01.243 1:01.558

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERBIKE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:47:51
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
04  Michael HICKS  (18th) 5 21.476 14.898 23.160 59.534

1 23.916 15.827 23.953 1:03.696 6 21.577 15.105 23.400 1:00.082
2 22.854 15.963 23.831 1:02.648 7 21.887 14.767 23.155 59.809
3 22.564 16.301 23.487 1:02.352 8 21.522 14.760 23.144 59.426
4 22.355 15.385 23.853 1:01.593 9 21.781 14.978 23.229 59.988
5 23.001 15.479 23.903 1:02.383 10 22.270 14.996 23.333 1:00.599
6 22.411 15.350 23.417 1:01.178
7 22.737 15.362 23.328 1:01.427 33  Allen McGUIRE  (19th)
8 22.271 15.797 23.944 1:02.012 1 24.087 15.948 24.556 1:04.591
9 22.766 15.579 24.517 1:02.862 2 22.613 15.629 24.172 1:02.414

10 22.329 15.425 23.148 1:00.902 3 22.333 15.614 23.912 1:01.859
4 22.542 15.690 23.966 1:02.198

6  Cori BOURNE  (22th) 5 22.664 15.803 24.133 1:02.600
1 25.646 17.058 25.506 1:08.210 6 22.222 15.340 23.593 1:01.155
2 24.057 16.499 25.045 1:05.601 7 22.285 15.482 23.600 1:01.367
3 23.232 16.323 25.615 1:05.170 8 22.295 15.788 23.989 1:02.072
4 23.293 16.328 24.775 1:04.396 9 22.664 15.809 1:15.920 1:54.393
5 23.279 16.396 25.158 1:04.833
6 23.200 16.547 24.973 1:04.720 43  Ben GOTCH  (2nd)

1 23.789 15.412 23.769 1:02.970
7  Travis HARDY  (16th) 2 21.087 14.498 22.644 58.229

1 24.125 15.875 23.382 1:03.382 3 20.727 14.348 22.516 57.591
2 21.685 15.625 23.851 1:01.161
3 21.719 15.530 23.635 1:00.884 47  Quentin BLAZLEY  (11th)
4 21.649 15.418 23.319 1:00.386 1 22.951 15.876 23.780 1:02.607
5 22.045 15.787 23.205 1:01.037 2 21.811 16.331 23.991 1:02.133
6 21.967 15.578 23.111 1:00.656 3 21.915 15.312 23.347 1:00.574
7 21.896 15.566 23.335 1:00.797 4 21.600 15.228 22.937 59.765

5 21.453 15.173 22.861 59.487
19  Richardo HEWSON  (12th) 6 21.545 15.183 23.064 59.792

1 23.501 15.309 23.126 1:01.936 7 21.831 15.246 23.033 1:00.110
2 21.455 15.143 23.270 59.868 8 21.491 15.071 22.759 59.321
3 21.402 14.949 23.038 59.389

54  Brendan WILSON  (8th)
23  Mathew FYFFE  (13th) 1 22.862 15.665 23.533 1:02.060

1 23.886 15.032 23.462 1:02.380 2 21.273 15.072 23.168 59.513
2 21.810 16.062 23.647 1:01.519 3 21.354 15.092 23.033 59.479
3 21.684 15.171 23.355 1:00.210 4 21.037 15.007 22.977 59.021
4 21.719 14.871 22.987 59.577 5 21.114 14.898 22.853 58.865
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SUPERBIKE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:47:51
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
55  Andrew ORD  (9th) 74  Scott McGREGOR  (5th)

1 25.002 15.923 24.304 1:05.229 1 23.571 15.604 23.771 1:02.946
2 22.340 15.506 24.194 1:02.040 2 21.656 14.642 22.972 59.270
3 21.647 14.430 23.450 59.527 3 21.164 14.544 22.807 58.515
4 21.237 15.153 37.690 1:14.080 4 21.266 14.573 22.986 58.825
5 24.994 14.888 23.336 1:03.218 5 21.718 14.801 23.336 59.855
6 21.461 14.263 23.376 59.100 6 21.299 14.578 22.870 58.747
7 21.417 14.580 22.892 58.889 7 21.441 14.829 23.090 59.360
8 21.572 14.755 22.987 59.314

75  Trent BINAISSE  (10th)
67  Matthew DEAN  (15th) 1 23.394 15.594 23.887 1:02.875

1 23.922 15.672 24.202 1:03.796 2 22.097 14.729 23.259 1:00.085
2 22.330 15.425 24.145 1:01.900 3 21.332 14.549 23.038 58.919
3 22.084 16.521 23.637 1:02.242 4 21.500 14.715 23.091 59.306
4 22.115 15.571 23.973 1:01.659 5 21.422 14.583 22.902 58.907
5 22.708 15.695 23.559 1:01.962 6 21.824 14.944 23.375 1:00.143
6 21.896 15.068 23.326 1:00.290 7 21.746 14.579 23.074 59.399
7 22.125 15.655 23.485 1:01.265 8 22.027 15.236 23.548 1:00.811
8 21.942 14.961 23.384 1:00.287 9 22.202 15.881 23.726 1:01.809

10 22.389 15.355 23.659 1:01.403
71  Kurt SUSHAMES  (14th)

1 23.080 15.713 23.280 1:02.073 82  Jake DREW  (6th)
2 21.897 15.277 23.243 1:00.417 1 23.314 15.535 23.816 1:02.665
3 21.601 15.280 23.500 1:00.381 2 21.393 15.034 23.331 59.758
4 22.185 15.575 22.977 1:00.737 3 21.251 14.820 23.256 59.327
5 21.471 15.235 23.143 59.849 4 21.437 14.839 23.108 59.384
6 21.354 15.320 22.840 59.514 5 21.097 14.858 23.109 59.064
7 21.595 15.148 22.911 59.654 6 21.206 15.069 23.033 59.308
8 21.665 15.285 22.971 59.921 7 21.018 14.703 22.862 58.583

8 21.184 15.175 22.869 59.228
72  Brad SHAW  (4th) 9 21.174 15.129 23.012 59.315

1 23.228 15.444 23.628 1:02.300 10 21.299 14.813 23.247 59.359
2 21.649 14.628 22.855 59.132
3 21.229 14.774 22.652 58.655 83  Manuel LOQUENZ  (21th)
4 21.234 14.597 22.631 58.462 1 25.063 16.829 25.571 1:07.463
5 21.363 14.753 23.167 59.283 2 23.984 16.652 25.573 1:06.209
6 21.095 14.776 22.878 58.749 3 23.532 16.464 25.112 1:05.108
7 21.158 14.759 22.876 58.793 4 23.287 16.502 24.760 1:04.549
8 21.135 14.755 22.848 58.738 5 23.104 16.537 24.674 1:04.315
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SUPERBIKE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:47:51
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
6 22.666 16.501 24.641 1:03.808 1 23.723 15.475 23.816 1:03.014
7 23.103 16.396 24.788 1:04.287 2 21.394 14.643 22.833 58.870
8 23.274 16.575 24.844 1:04.693 3 21.258 14.670 22.863 58.791
9 23.157 16.371 24.679 1:04.207 4 21.243 14.660 22.931 58.834

5 21.520 15.009 24.739 1:01.268
84  Nathan JONES  (3rd) 6 21.317 14.732 22.738 58.787

1 24.952 15.783 24.094 1:04.829 7 21.230 14.585 22.826 58.641
2 22.095 15.310 23.731 1:01.136
3 21.346 14.620 22.673 58.639 98  Chris HOOPER  (17th)
4 21.120 14.651 23.566 59.337 1 24.148 15.914 24.215 1:04.277
5 21.949 14.664 22.669 59.282 2 22.140 15.299 23.509 1:00.948
6 21.161 14.664 22.516 58.341 3 21.997 15.250 23.475 1:00.722
7 21.118 14.633 22.713 58.464 4 21.884 15.296 23.312 1:00.492
8 21.077 14.720 22.777 58.574
9 21.386 14.716 22.723 58.825 211  Jeffrey HILL  (20th)
10 21.332 15.176 23.837 1:00.345 1 25.283 16.867 25.077 1:07.227

2 22.363 15.502 23.884 1:01.749
86  Tyson JONES  (1st) 3 22.591 15.651 23.722 1:01.964

1 26.072 15.605 23.608 1:05.285 4 22.333 15.410 23.739 1:01.482
2 20.921 14.450 22.189 57.560 5 22.143 15.437 23.663 1:01.243
3 20.754 14.232 22.206 57.192 6 22.171 15.409 23.978 1:01.558

88  Dean OUGHTRED  (7th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERBIKE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:47:51
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:07.381 43 Ben GOTCH Honda CBR 1000 1:02.970 1
1:07.988 74 Scott McGREGOR Yamaha R1 1000 1:02.946 1
1:08.271 75 Trent BINAISSE Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:02.875 1
1:08.468 72 Brad SHAW Yamaha R1 1000 1:02.300 1
1:09.330 71 Kurt SUSHAMES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:02.073 1
1:10.721 54 Brendan WILSON Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:02.060 1
1:11.754 19 Richardo HEWSON Yamaha R1 1000 1:01.936 1
2:05.610 43 Ben GOTCH Honda CBR 1000 58.229 2
2:48.966 86 Tyson JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 57.560 2
3:46.158 86 Tyson JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 57.192 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERBIKE
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 22/09/18 Started at: 11:47:51
Event: Q12 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny  - Temp: 17.7C Starters: 22
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 B. GOTCH 20.727 T. JONES 14.232 T. JONES 22.189 T. JONES 57.175 57.192
2 T. JONES 20.754 A. ORD 14.263 B. GOTCH 22.516 B. GOTCH 57.591 57.591
3 J. DREW 21.018 B. GOTCH 14.348 N. JONES 22.516 N. JONES 58.213 58.341
4 B. WILSON 21.037 S. McGREGOR 14.544 B. SHAW 22.631 B. SHAW 58.323 58.462
5 N. JONES 21.077 T. BINAISSE 14.549 D. OUGHTRED 22.738 A. ORD 58.392 58.889
6 B. SHAW 21.095 D. OUGHTRED 14.585 Q. BLAZLEY 22.759 S. McGREGO 58.515 58.515
7 S. McGREGOR 21.164 B. SHAW 14.597 S. McGREGOR 22.807 D. OUGHTRE 58.553 58.641
8 D. OUGHTRED 21.230 N. JONES 14.620 K. SUSHAMES 22.840 J. DREW 58.583 58.583
9 A. ORD 21.237 J. DREW 14.703 B. WILSON 22.853 T. BINAISSE 58.783 58.907

10 T. BINAISSE 21.332 M. FYFFE 14.760 J. DREW 22.862 B. WILSON 58.788 58.865
11 K. SUSHAMES 21.354 B. WILSON 14.898 A. ORD 22.892 M. FYFFE 59.223 59.426
12 R. HEWSON 21.402 R. HEWSON 14.949 T. BINAISSE 22.902 Q. BLAZLEY 59.283 59.321
13 Q. BLAZLEY 21.453 M. DEAN 14.961 M. FYFFE 22.987 K. SUSHAME 59.342 59.514
14 M. FYFFE 21.476 Q. BLAZLEY 15.071 R. HEWSON 23.038 R. HEWSON 59.389 59.389
15 T. HARDY 21.649 K. SUSHAMES 15.148 T. HARDY 23.111 T. HARDY 1:00.178 1:00.386
16 C. HOOPER 21.884 C. HOOPER 15.250 M. HICKS 23.148 M. DEAN 1:00.183 1:00.287
17 M. DEAN 21.896 A. McGUIRE 15.340 C. HOOPER 23.312 C. HOOPER 1:00.446 1:00.492
18 J. HILL 22.143 M. HICKS 15.350 M. DEAN 23.326 M. HICKS 1:00.769 1:00.902
19 A. McGUIRE 22.222 J. HILL 15.409 A. McGUIRE 23.593 A. McGUIRE 1:01.155 1:01.155
20 M. HICKS 22.271 T. HARDY 15.418 J. HILL 23.663 J. HILL 1:01.215 1:01.243
21 M. LOQUENZ 22.666 C. BOURNE 16.323 M. LOQUENZ 24.641 M. LOQUENZ 1:03.678 1:03.808
22 C. BOURNE 23.200 M. LOQUENZ 16.371 C. BOURNE 24.775 C. BOURNE 1:04.298 1:04.396

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERBIKE
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 22/09/18 Printed at: 12:01

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Machine Q07  Q12  Lap  
1 86 A Tyson JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 57.468 57.192 57.192
2 43 A Ben GOTCH / Total Welding and Fabrication Honda CBR 1000 58.167 57.591 57.591
3 84 A Nathan JONES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 58.021 58.341 58.021
4 72 B Brad SHAW Yamaha R1 1000 59.076 58.462 58.462
5 74 A Scott McGREGOR Yamaha R1 1000 58.660 58.515 58.515
6 88 A Dean OUGHTRED / Demenna Cranes / 

Chandler / Dynoverks
Honda CBR 1000 58.562 58.641 58.562

7 82 B Jake DREW / Penrite / Race Center / Ricondi / 
Willmax Graphics / YRD / Brighton Bikes & Bits

Yamaha R1 1000 59.664 58.583 58.583

8 54 A Brendan WILSON Suzuki GSX-R 1000 59.427 58.865 58.865
9 55 A Andrew ORD / Ords Motorcycles Suzuki GSX-R 1000 59.268 58.889 58.889
10 75 B Trent BINAISSE / Envy Scooters / Lone Wolf 

Surf Co. / Brad Signs
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 59.178 58.907 58.907

11 23 B Mathew FYFFE / AESC Aprilia RSV4 1000 58.991 59.426 58.991
12 47 B Quentin BLAZLEY / Cycleworld / Qube 

Constructions / Motul / Crains Combined
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:01.280 59.321 59.321

13 19 C Richardo HEWSON Yamaha R1 1000 1:00.538 59.389 59.389
14 71 C Kurt SUSHAMES Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 59.468 59.514 59.468
15 7 C Travis HARDY Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:00.147 1:00.386 1:00.147
16 67 C Matthew DEAN Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:00.264 1:00.287 1:00.264
17 98 C Chris HOOPER Honda CBR 1000 1:00.278 1:00.492 1:00.278
18 212 C Anthony STEPHENS / Ords Motorcycles Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:00.747 1:00.747
19 04 B Michael HICKS Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:01.415 1:00.902 1:00.902
20 33 C Allen McGUIRE BMW S RR 1000 1:01.155 1:01.155
21 211 B Jeffrey HILL Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:01.513 1:01.243 1:01.243
22 83 D Manuel LOQUENZ Aprillia 1000 1:03.931 1:03.808 1:03.808
23 6 C Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension Shepp. / 

NBS Brake Supplies / Shepp. Service Centre
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:03.873 1:04.396 1:03.873

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

SUPERBIKES
EVENTS 7, 19, & 21

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 22/09/18 Printed at: 12:01

 1
1

 86 T. JONES
57.192

2
 43 B. GOTCH

57.591

3
 84 N. JONES

58.021

 2
4

 72 B. SHAW
58.462

5
 74 S. McGREGOR

58.515

6
 88 D. OUGHTRED

58.562

 3
7

 82 J. DREW
58.583

8
 54 B. WILSON

58.865

9
 55 A. ORD

58.889

 4
10

 75 T. BINAISSE
58.907

11
 23 M. FYFFE

58.991

12
 47 Q. BLAZLEY

59.321

 5
13

 19 R. HEWSON
59.389

14
 71 K. SUSHAMES

59.468

15
 7 T. HARDY

1:00.147

 6
16

 67 M. DEAN
1:00.264

17
 98 C. HOOPER

1:00.278

18
 212 A. STEPHENS1:00.747

 7
19

 04 M. HICKS
1:00.902

20
 33 A. McGUIRE

1:01.155

21
 211 J. HILL

1:01.243

 8
22

 83 M. LOQUENZ
1:03.808

23
 6 C. BOURNE

1:03.873
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